VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Liberty County . Report 10/24/23 6:16 PM
. Election Name November 7 2023 Special From 10/24/23 8:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 10/24/23 6:16 PM
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style
1 JOHN LUKAS ADDISON 1183679568 Hardin City Hall 10/24/23 4:57 PM 2 2-BS2
2 DEBORAH DENISE ANDERSON 1117016141 Cleveland Civic Center 10/24/23 1:31 PM 1A 1A-BS2
3 WILLIAM KIMBERLY ANDERSON 1035956423 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 10:21 AM 19A 19A-BS2
4 ANDREW L ARNOLD 1107848303 Cleveland Civic Center 10/24/23 12:17 PM 26 26-BS4
5 MICHAEL B ASBILL 1035897656 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 10:27 AM 10A 10A-BS2
6 MARYLAND KAY ASBILL 1035895393 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 10:26 AM 10A 10A-BS2
7 ALAN KEITH ATKINS 1036039166 Hardin City Hall 10/24/23 9:41 AM 3 3-BS2
8 JACK SAMUEL BALLINGER 1035988853 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 9:50 AM 24 24-BS2
9 SANDRA FAYE BALLINGER 1036289507 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 9:50 AM 24 24-BS2
10 DOTTIE T BARRIER 1036117360 Hardin City Hall 10/24/23 10:04 AM 13 13-BS2
11 JOHN JAY BARRIER 1035900597 Hardin City Hall 10/24/23 10:04 AM 13 13-BS2
12 BETTY JOSEY BAZAR 1036284948 Cleveland Civic Center 10/24/23 10:36 AM 7 7-BS4
13 ARTHUR JOSEPH BELANGER JR 1036075293 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 2:57 PM 19A 19A-BS2
14 AUTUMN LELA BLAIR 2194507611 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 1:21 PM 22 22-BS2
15 JAMES MELTON JR BLAND 1035873179 Cleveland Civic Center 10/24/23 12:21 PM 26 26-BS4
16 DANIEL RAY BODE 1036268908 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 1:24 PM 22 22-BS2
17 THOMAS EDWARD BRANCH 1036253380 Cleveland Civic Center 10/24/23 11:55 AM 9 9-BS2
18 KEVIN LEE BRANDT 1035985137 Cleveland Civic Center 10/24/23 2:15 PM 8A 8A-BS2
19 HOWARD DAVID BREEDLOVE 1107196197 Hardin City Hall 10/24/23 4:14 PM 2 2-BS2
20 THOMAS BOYD BRENTS 1036317635 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 1:47 PM 19A 19A-BS2
21 WHITNEY DAWN BRENTS 1036270927 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 1:46 PM 19A 19A-BS2
22 STEPHANIE DANIELLETE BROOKS 2001748081 Cleveland Civic Center 10/24/23 10:46 AM 23 23-BS4
23 GLENDENE PHILLEY BROOKS 1036310087 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 11:44 AM 10A 10A-BS2
24 MARTHA W CALDWELL 1035965601 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 10:53 AM 19A 19A-BS2
25 TYLER CLARK CALDWELL Il 1035860110 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 10:53 AM 19A 19A-BS2
26 ANNALEE RIPKOWSKI CAMPBELL 1036283362 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 9:48 AM 10A 10A-BS2
27 KENNETH CAMPBELL 1035897026 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 9:41 AM 24 24-BS2
28 MICHAEL FLYNN CARD 1205345173 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 9:05 AM 24 24-BS2
29 ROBIN JOHNSON CARD 2171232920 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 9:04 AM 24 24-BS2
30 THOMAS ALLAN CHAMBERS 1035959714 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 2:18 PM 19A 19A-BS2
31 PATRICIA GREEN CHARGOIS 1036282983 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 12:17 PM 18 18-BS2
32 PATRICIA JO CLEGG 1036287005 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 1:22 PM 21 21-BS2
33 IVAN RAY CLEGG 1035977801 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 1:23 PM 21 21-BS2
34 DONALD CLUFF 1036255373 Cleveland Civic Center 10/24/23 10:44 AM 20 20-BS4
35 GARY PATRICK COCHRAN 1203412072 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 10:32 AM 24 24-BS2
36 PAULA WEAVER COCHRAN 1115368557 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 10:31 AM 24 24-BS2
37 DOROTHY LYNN CONNER 1036172826 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 11:01 AM 30 30-BS2
38 JAMES CURTIS CONNER 1035992697 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 11:01 AM 30 30-BS2
39 PATRICIA ANN CORNELL 2186904198 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 12:18 PM 24 24-BS2
40 ELIZABETH ANN COURTNEY 1035988556 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 11:45 AM 10A 10A-BS2
41 NANCY ELLEN CROUCH 1035850500 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 11:03 AM 19A 19A-BS2
42 WINSTON GARLAND DANIEL 1149769666 Cleveland Civic Center 10/24/23 11:25 AM 7 7-BS4
43 JOEL MERCEDES DAVILA 1021059779 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 12:30 PM 21 21-BS2
44 PATRICIA JOAN DAVIS 1035904721 Dayton Community Center 10/24/23 12:41 PM 21 21-BS2
45 DAVID EARL DEARMORE 1036277892 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 3:50 PM 19A 19A-BS2
46 REBECCA ROBY DEARMORE 1035850724 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 3:49 PM 19A 19A-BS2
47 DEBORAH A DELHOMME 1141696983 Jack Hartel Building 10/24/23 12:27 PM 6 6-BS2




No.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name

JAMES EDWARD DENKINS
JAMES JOSEPH DENNARD
FREDYE MILLER DENNARD
ELDON RAY DERRINGTON
KELLI DETTOR

DEBBIE BENNETT DUGGER
MICHAEL EDWARD EASTMAN
KURT ROBERT EDWARDS
MELISA JO EDWARDS
CHRISTOPHER BRANT ELLIOTT
SHARLA KAYE ENLOE
GERALD ENLOE

CARY LYNN ERMEL

MARION BENOIT EVANS
JOSEF KENNETH EVERITT
CAROLYN SUE EWART
HERBERT LAWRENCE FISHER JR
MACHELLA DELEASE FISHER
JOHNNY GLEN FLOWERS
EMILE DARRELL FONTENOT JR
BARBARA NEVILL FORD
JOHN PAUL GALBRAITH
MICHELLE KOEHL GALBRAITH
PAMELA POLAND GARLAND
JAMES LLOYD GARLAND
WILLIAM CHARLES GASKIN
KATHY GERLOFS GAUDET
ROBERT JAMES GAUDET
PERRY LEE GIBSON

RITA DEVER GILBERT
WILLARD GILLARD

JO ANN GOTT

PENNY LOU GRAHAM

BARRY ALAN GRAVES

MARY L GRAYS

ROBERT NELSON GREEN
ALLEN R GRIFFIN

BARBARA GRIFFITH

MELVIN R GRIFFITH

AUBREY DEAN GRIFFITTS
MARTHA HARDIE

DAVID RONALD HARGIS
HOLLY LYNN HARGIS
TAMARA JANE HAUSER
WILLIAM LOREN HETTICH JR
NICHOLAS JAMES HICKS
MARLON DAVID HILYER
RHONDA CLARK HONSHELL
JAMES RICHARD HUFF
JANET MOSLEY HUGHEN
DONNA KIMBERLY HUGHES
STEPHANIE ELIZABETH HURST
JEFFREY LEE INGRAM
LAMAR JOHNSON IVERSON
TERRY BLAKE JAMES
JAMES RAY JOHNSON

State ID

1190154744
1035941125
1035941139
1036156190
2159141494
1035856469
1143058095
1114421352
1114381071
1035907319
1036001775
1036273392
1105485239
1035884834
1036303106
1036169232
1214611346
1110432901
1035859781
1035948726
1057072653
2128327303
2128159987
1035916053
1208583516
1148978332
1035850851
1035850867
1015600732
1036205004
1035863261
1035855111
1146216273
1035986981
1036178152
1035852095
1035852082
1035947784
1035950562
1036011337
1035912391
1036168532
1036034126
1179708271
2197940249
1172866535
1036220509
1036318195
1035920132
1035850619
1024354298
1035877405
1111343270
1035958261
1036189231
1035901343

Polling Place

Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center

Dayton Community Center

Time

10/24/23 5:02 PM
10/24/23 9:23 AM
10/24/23 9:22 AM
10/24/23 12:26 PM
10/24/23 5:35 PM
10/24/23 4:09 PM
10/24/23 12:10 PM
10/24/23 11:28 AM
10/24/23 11:32 AM
10/24/23 10:11 AM
10/24/23 3:56 PM
10/24/23 3:57 PM
10/24/23 9:29 AM
10/24/23 11:20 AM
10/24/23 11:21 AM
10/24/23 11:22 AM
10/24/23 12:39 PM
10/24/23 12:38 PM
10/24/23 2:50 PM
10/24/23 1:30 PM
10/24/23 9:01 AM
10/24/23 12:35 PM
10/24/23 12:34 PM
10/24/23 4:19 PM
10/24/23 4:20 PM
10/24/23 11:47 AM
10/24/23 9:10 AM
10/24/23 9:10 AM
10/24/23 10:45 AM
10/24/23 9:15 AM
10/24/23 11:00 AM
10/24/23 3:04 PM
10/24/23 3:06 PM
10/24/23 9:51 AM
10/24/23 1:35 PM
10/24/23 9:55 AM
10/24/23 12:37 PM
10/24/23 12:52 PM
10/24/23 12:53 PM
10/24/23 11:42 AM
10/24/23 5:00 PM
10/24/23 5:26 PM
10/24/23 5:26 PM
10/24/23 4:55 PM
10/24/23 9:01 AM
10/24/23 11:17 AM
10/24/23 4:02 PM
10/24/23 3:23 PM
10/24/23 9:01 AM
10/24/23 10:13 AM
10/24/23 11:59 AM
10/24/23 11:56 AM
10/24/23 4:18 PM
10/24/23 9:47 AM
10/24/23 12:28 PM
10/24/23 5:10 PM

Precinct
24

8A

8A

6

22

19A

23
23
10A
31
31

8A

31

18
8A
10A
10A
20
20

o © N NN

19A
21
10A
30
19A
19A
18
18
10A
11
19A
19A
20
30
8A
24
20
20
19A

21
19A
8A
10A

Ballot Style
24-BS2
8A-BS2
8A-BS2
6-BS2
22-BS2
19A-BS2
4-BS2
23-BS4
23-BS4
10A-BS2
31-BS4
31-BS4
3-BS2
8A-BS2
7-BS4
31-BS4
3-BS2
3-BS2
3-BS2
18-BS2
8A-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
20-BS4
20-BS4
24-BS2
2-BS2
2-BS2
7-BS4
9-BS2
6-BS2
19A-BS2
21-BS2
10A-BS2
30-BS2
19A-BS2
19A-BS2
18-BS2
18-BS2
10A-BS2
11-BS3
19A-BS2
19A-BS2
20-BS4
30-BS2
8A-BS2
24-BS2
20-BS4
20-BS4
19A-BS2
7-BS4
7-BS4
21-BS2
19A-BS2
8A-BS2
10A-BS2



No.
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

ABRAHAM JOHNSON JR
ERNEST ALLEN JONES
JOHN EDWARD JOSLIN
ROBERTA JEAN KARBOWSKI
ALICE RENEE KEENE
JOHNNIE WADE KEENE
ANDY ROOF KIRKLAND
DENNIS JOHN KOCH

JULIA TAYLOR KOCH
MICHAEL EUGENE KOONCE
SUSAN DIANE KOONCE
GINGER CATHERINE KOVAR
ALTON LOGIN KOVAR
RAYMOND LEE LABUFF
JANE MAUREEN LACLAIR
SUZANNE LEA LAMORIE
ANTHONY DWAYNE LANDRY
BOBBY GENE LEDOUX
BARBARA DEAN LEE

DANNY LEE

PATRICIA RENIA LUCAS
JAMES MARTINEZ

STEPHEN WESLEY MCCANLESS
PHYLLIS MCCANLESS
JAMES EVERETT MCCLUSKY
DON WAYNE MCDANIEL
DONNA KAY MCDANIEL
DIANA FRANCES MILES
CHARLES RONNIE MILLARD
SHARON WISE MOLBERG
PEGGY MCLENNAN MOORE
STASIE MICHELLE MOORE
TRESSA MAE MOORE
CRAIG OWEN MOORE
ANITA SUE MOORE

JUANITA MARGARET MOSLEY
ELIZABETH EILEEN MOSS
ROBERT ANTHONY MUNSON
RONALD SILAS NELSON
DEBORAH KAY OLDHAM
JOSEPH CLARENCE OLDHAM
ROBERT LEE OWENS

ELLIS DEAN PARMLEY

TIM WOODROW PATTERSON
VERA JEAN PATTERSON
DONALD ROBERTSON PICKARD llI
CAROL A POTTS

WAYNE EDWARD POTTS
CONNEE JEAN POWELL
MELISSA MARIE PRICE
STELLA SAENZ PRICE
SANDRA LYNN PROCTOR
RONALD CALVIN PROCTOR
JAMES EARL REDD
BRITTANY DENICE RICCI
BRIAN DOUGLAS RICCI

State ID

1104557883
2171611931
1035839056
1035819946
1036009946
1036009951
1102393808
1035953797
1035855857
1035839952
1035839968
1036290252
1036107640
1005519175
2178727991
1036243491
1026629633
1036120004
1036267032
1035968852
1035858630
1078625286
2166651976
2166651907
1035930250
1035867454
1036059242
1149818590
1035922821
1036039941
1113762103
1035905457
1035913544
1036133917
1036230436
1042298522
1002281582
1036036384
1035915522
1036289737
1035955785
1035917602
1036001171
1104380034
1104380052
1036140551
1035983067
1035983316
1107787876
1036296067
1107803803
1004201835
1036213144
1035892499
2142278814
1035927294

Polling Place

Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Time

10/24/23 11:41 AM
10/24/23 10:57 AM
10/24/23 3:15 PM
10/24/23 9:19 AM
10/24/23 9:03 AM
10/24/23 9:02 AM
10/24/23 1:15 PM
10/24/23 3:41 PM
10/24/23 3:40 PM
10/24/23 9:54 AM
10/24/23 9:53 AM
10/24/23 5:17 PM
10/24/23 3:58 PM
10/24/23 9:29 AM
10/24/23 12:19 PM
10/24/23 10:33 AM
10/24/23 5:05 PM
10/24/23 10:36 AM
10/24/23 9:51 AM
10/24/23 9:52 AM
10/24/23 10:00 AM
10/24/23 3:24 PM
10/24/23 11:16 AM
10/24/23 11:16 AM
10/24/23 10:44 AM
10/24/23 3:38 PM
10/24/23 3:38 PM
10/24/23 4:52 PM
10/24/23 3:21 PM
10/24/23 12:23 PM
10/24/23 10:12 AM
10/24/23 12:11 PM
10/24/23 10:43 AM
10/24/23 3:02 PM
10/24/23 12:10 PM
10/24/23 10:12 AM
10/24/23 4:28 PM
10/24/23 10:35 AM
10/24/23 12:31 PM
10/24/23 5:22 PM
10/24/23 5:23 PM
10/24/23 1:26 PM
10/24/23 9:45 AM
10/24/23 4:13 PM
10/24/23 4:12 PM
10/24/23 10:42 AM
10/24/23 2:28 PM
10/24/23 2:34 PM
10/24/23 11:43 AM
10/24/23 3:54 PM
10/24/23 10:39 AM
10/24/23 2:08 PM
10/24/23 2:09 PM
10/24/23 1:36 PM
10/24/23 12:19 PM
10/24/23 11:18 AM

Precinct
22
25
20
18
24
24
24

30
30
25
25
21

20
20
11
20
20
20
11
10A
10A
30
8A

21
10A
11
23
10A
19A

19A

19A
19A
25
21
22
22
24
21
21

18
21
10A
10A
20

Ballot Style
22-BS2
25-BS2
20-BS4
18-BS2
24-BS2
24-BS2
24-BS2
2-BS2
2-BS2
3-BS2
3-BS2
30-BS2
30-BS2
25-BS2
25-BS2
21-BS2
3-BS2
4-BS2
20-BS4
20-BS4
11-BS2
20-BS4
20-BS4
20-BS4
11-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
30-BS2
8A-BS2
7-BS4
21-BS2
10A-BS2
11-BS2
23-BS4
10A-BS2
19A-BS2
7-BS4
19A-BS2
7-BS4
19A-BS2
19A-BS2
25-BS2
21-BS2
22-BS2
22-BS2
24-BS2
21-BS2
21-BS2
6-BS2
18-BS2
21-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
20-BS4
7-BS4
7-BS4



No.
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Name

COLBY VAN RICHARDS
PATRICIA FAYE ROBERTS
ANDREA ELLISOR ROBERTS
JERRY RAY ROBERTS

JUDY MARIE RUCKA

SETH ALLEN SEATON

MARY KAY SEATON

GRACIE ANN SELLERS
ANDREA SUE SELVERA
SUSAN SIMMONS

C W SIMMONS

RONNIE V SIMS

JT SMITH

CHARLES DAVID SMITH
BRIDGET QUILL SOUTHERLAND
EARL VERNON STANFIELD
JERALDINE B STANFIELD
JACK EDWIN STANLEY JR
CAROL STANLEY

DELORES WHITEHEAD STOUT
PATRICIA KAPALSKI TANNER
SANDRA BENNER THOMAS
VINCENT WAYNE TOSTON
JOSHUA CARL TOWNSEND
TAD WAYNE TRAYLOR
TAMMY MITCHELL TULLOS
MICHAEL RAY TURNER
GARY PHILIP VANDEVENTER
LOWELL KEITH VARNER
SHEILA BLUE VASQUEZ
JOSE ELIZANDRO VASQUEZ
DANNY CHARLES VAUSE
DONNA ANNETTE VAUSE
GEORGE LOUIS VICKERY llI
SARAH L VICKERY

LINDA MAXINE WAGSTAFF
BARBARA RICH WAUGH
WENDY JANE WEEKS
ROBERT AMOS WHITE
BETTY GATES WHITE

LEILA DIANE WILLISON
HAROLD SAMUEL WIRICK IlI
CLIFFORD WAYNE WISE
MARY LOUISE WOFFORD

State ID

2179801412
1036266253
1036044603
1036266834
1035978189
2123766500
1036249906
1036316839
1138179928
1036034161
1036107767
1036008549
1104501109
1036032952
1036175338
1035940822
1035940805
1036033510
1036292450
1035888975
1035853812
1035892336
1114656902
1036106408
1057308880
1036206074
1035972306
1035956045
1036091317
1116875951
1116996510
1035980272
1035980286
2136873777
1192623253
1170082095
1035854049
1173668263
1036206472
1126694048
1015344406
1035897543
1036242483
2001188386

Polling Place

Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Time

10/24/23 11:10 AM
10/24/23 10:59 AM
10/24/23 3:08 PM
10/24/23 11:00 AM
10/24/23 1:42 PM
10/24/23 1:22 PM
10/24/23 1:20 PM
10/24/23 9:46 AM
10/24/23 2:09 PM
10/24/23 2:50 PM
10/24/23 11:00 AM
10/24/23 12:45 PM
10/24/23 9:35 AM
10/24/23 4:44 PM
10/24/23 11:22 AM
10/24/23 9:43 AM
10/24/23 9:42 AM
10/24/23 11:05 AM
10/24/23 11:04 AM
10/24/23 12:25 PM
10/24/23 11:45 AM
10/24/23 10:23 AM
10/24/23 1:32 PM
10/24/23 12:46 PM
10/24/23 4:45 PM
10/24/23 1:52 PM
10/24/23 4:02 PM
10/24/23 2:25 PM
10/24/23 11:52 AM
10/24/23 1:48 PM
10/24/23 1:48 PM
10/24/23 10:29 AM
10/24/23 10:29 AM
10/24/23 4:38 PM
10/24/23 2:43 PM
10/24/23 1:24 PM
10/24/23 1:44 PM
10/24/23 12:40 PM
10/24/23 12:03 PM
10/24/23 9:19 AM
10/24/23 12:24 PM
10/24/23 11:00 AM
10/24/23 11:44 AM
10/24/23 1:19 PM

Precinct
8A

2

7

2

10A

22

22

24

10A

24
18
19A

8A
8A
19A
19A

19A

1A
10A

20
19A
18
20
20
21
21
10A
10A
10A
19A
21
10A
18

10A

13

Ballot Style
8A-BS2
2-BS2
7-BS4
2-BS2
10A-BS2
22-BS2
22-BS2
24-BS2
9-BS2
10A-BS2
9-BS2
24-BS2
18-BS2
19A-BS2
3-BS2
8A-BS2
8A-BS2
19A-BS2
19A-BS2
9-BS2
19A-BS2
9-BS2
1A-BS2
10A-BS2
7-BS4
7-BS4
20-BS4
19A-BS2
18-BS2
20-BS4
20-BS4
21-BS2
21-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
19A-BS2
21-BS2
10A-BS2
18-BS3
7-BS4
10A-BS2
7-BS4
13-BS3
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